
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1600

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/20/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a change order in the amount of $381,654.00 and authorizing payment to
J3 Company, LLC for the $14.8 million Redland Road North Project to provide for additional
excavation needed for the installation of box culverts throughout the scope of the project, a 2012-2017
General Obligation Bond funded project, located in Council District 9. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City
Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Redland Rd North_RFCA-Map, 2. J3 1295, 3. Ordinance 2017-04-20-0249

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session4/20/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

